Firma: G Store & Repair doo

(@ STDRE Adresa: Bul.Mihajla Pupina 10z/3

Telefon: 011 785 66 66

UBODI PRAVO MESTO ZA TEHNIKU Fax:

PIB: 112029009
E-mail: office@gstore.rs

DResignii3-siderbordentessDiagonal[23.8", 60.5cmPane

Design 3-side borderlessDiagonal 23.8",
60.5cmPanel IPS Panel Technology LED, matte
finishNative resolution 1920 x 1080 @100Hz (2.1

megapix

Sifra: 123526
Kategorija prozivoda: Monitori
Proizvodac: IIYAMA

Cena: 14655,00 rsd.

Display Type:
Display Technology:
Diagonal Length:

Viewable Display Diagonal
Length:

Type of Matrix:

Pitch Type:

Pitch Width:

Color Support:
Maximum Resolution:

Maximum Video Refresh Rate @
Max. Resolution:

Maximum Horizontal Scan
Frequency:

Minimum Horizontal Scan
Frequency:

Image Brightness:

Image Contrast:

Image Max. H-View Angle:
Image Max. V-View Angle:
Response Time:
Certifications:

Image Aspect Ratio:
Ergonomic Features:

Display Features:

LCD

TFT Active Matrix
24"

23.8"

IPS

Dot Pitch
0.275 mm
16.7M
1920x1080
100 Hz

110 kHz
30 kHz

300 cdm~™2

1300:1

178 °

178 °

1 ms

TCO Certified, CE, TUV-GS, EAC,
VCCI-B, PSE, RoHS support, ErP,
WEEE, REACH, UKCA

16:9

Tilt, Height Adjustable, Pivot,
Swivel

LED Backlight

Full HD

HDCP Ready

Flicker-free Technology

AMD Adaptive Sync Technology
Borderless



Blue Light Filter

Gamut: SRGB 99%, NTSC 72%
Speaker Form Factor: Integrated

Audio Output Mode: Stereo

Output Power per Channel: 2W

Output Power: 4 W

HDMI: 1 (HDMI (Type A))
DisplayPort: 1

USB 2.0: 2 (USB 2.0 (type A))
Headphones: 1 (3.5-mm minijack)

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.




