



Firma: G Store & Repair doo  
Adresa: Bul.Mihajla Pupina 10z/3  
Telefon: 011 785 66 66  
Fax:  
PIB: 112029009  
E-mail: office@gstore.rs

---

Design 3-side borderless Diagonal 23.8",  
60.5cm Panel IPS Panel Technology LED, matte  
finish Native resolution 1920 x 1080 @100Hz (2.1  
megapix

---

Šifra: 123526

Kategorija proizvoda: Monitori

Proizvođač: IYAMA

**Cena: 19.228 rsd.**



Display Type:	LCD
Display Technology:	TFT Active Matrix
Diagonal Length:	24"
Viewable Display Diagonal Length:	23.8"
Type of Matrix:	IPS
Pitch Type:	Dot Pitch
Pitch Width:	0.275 mm
Color Support:	16.7M
Maximum Resolution:	1920x1080
Maximum Video Refresh Rate @ Max. Resolution:	100 Hz
Maximum Horizontal Scan Frequency:	110 kHz
Minimum Horizontal Scan Frequency:	30 kHz
Image Brightness:	300 cdm <sup>2</sup>
Image Contrast:	1 300 : 1
Image Max. H-View Angle:	178 °
Image Max. V-View Angle:	178 °
Response Time:	1 ms
Certifications:	TCO Certified, CE, TÜV-GS, EAC, VCCI-B, PSE, RoHS support, ErP, WEEE, REACH, UKCA
Image Aspect Ratio:	16:9
Ergonomic Features:	Tilt, Height Adjustable, Pivot, Swivel, LED Backlight
Display Features:	Full HD HDCP Ready Flicker-free Technology AMD Adaptive Sync Technology Borderless Blue Light Filter
Gamut:	sRGB 99%, NTSC 72%
Speaker Form Factor:	Integrated
Audio Output Mode:	Stereo
Output Power per Channel:	2 W
Output Power:	4 W
HDMI:	1 (HDMI (Type A))
DisplayPort:	1
USB 2.0:	2 (USB 2.0 (type A))
Headphones:	1 (3.5-mm minijack)